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The menu of Original Hoagie Shop from Tempe contains about 93 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $6.8 for a dish / drink. Nestled in the heart of Tempe, AZ, the Original Hoagie Shop invites you to
indulge in a delightful American dining experience, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.2 stars. Open from
9:00 AM to 4:00 PM this week, the shop is perfect for a quick bite or a leisurely meal. To check the current hustle
and bustle or to reserve your spot, feel free to call (480) 968 7409. Savor the amazing dishes and if you're
intrigued by the menu, explore even more options at nearby eateries like Philly's Famous Tempe and Tokyo Stop.
Have you dined with us before? We would love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES

Side Orders

KOSHER DILL

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Popular Items
PASTRAMI HOAGIE

Italian Delights

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS

Hoagies*

THE CHAMP HOAGIE

Hoagies & Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN HOAGIE
COMBO

Deli Style Hoagies

CHICKEN FAJITA HOAGIE

Leaves And Bowls

OUR HOUSE SALAD

$6.7

$7.1

$7.9

$7.0

$10.0

$7.5

$6.2

Freshly Cut Hoagies &
Grinders

TUNA HOAGIE $6.4

Lunch Lady Classics

ITALIAN SAUSAGE HOAGIE $7.1

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Carmine's Famous New

York Heroes

ITALIAN CHEESE STEAK COMBO $10.0
Steak & Subs

ITALIAN CHEESE STEAK $7.5

Spaghetti With Italian
Sausage

SPAGHETTI WITH ITALIAN

SAUSAGE $7.9

Uncategorized
FRENCH DIP HOAGIE $7.1

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
GATORADE $1.3

Entrées
GARLIC BREAD $2.5
ONION RINGS
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Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Hot Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN HOAGIE
FAJITA CHEESE STEAK

Sandwiches

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH

= - "bf
“-1:-:'-"'(2 REGULAR HOAGIE

Combos
CHEESE STEAK COMBO

STEAK COMBO
PASTRAMI HOAGIE COMBO

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINK SMALL
FOUNTAIN DRINK MEDIUM
CANNED SODA

FOUNTAIN DRINK LARGE

Hoagies

MEATBALL HOAGIE

TUNA HOAGIE COMBO

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
PROVOLONE

$7.5
$7.5

$6.2

$9.6
$9.3
$9.6

$1.5
$1.7

$1.9

ROAST BEEF HOAGIE (HALF)

$7.1

~” TURKEY HOAGIE HALF  $3.7

$8.9

BEEF
ONION

Salads

POTATO SALAD

TUNA SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI

BREAD

SALAD

TUNA STEAK

TURKEY

Beverages
MEATBALL HOAGIE COMBO

ROAST BEEF HOAGIE COMBO
HALF

ROAST BEEF HOAGIE COMBO
FULL

SEAFOOD CRAB HOAGIE COMBO
HALF

SEAFOOD CRAB HOAGIE COMBO
FULL

ITALIAN CHEESE HOAGIE COMBO
HALF

ITALIAN CHEESE HOAGIE COMBO
FULL

VEGGIE CHEESE MELT HOAGIE

VEGGIE CHEESE MELT HOAGIE
COMBO

$6.4
$7.5

$6.8

$9.6

$6.4

$9.6

$6.2

$9.2

$5.8

$9.0
$6.3

$8.8
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ITALIAN SAUSAGE HOAGIE COMBO $9.6 SEAFOOD CRAB HOAGIE FULL $6.7
FRENCH DIP HOAGIE COMBO $9.6 ITALIAN CHEESE HOAGIE HALF $3.3
FAJITA CHEESE STEAK COMBO  $10.0 ITALIAN CHEESE HOAGIE FULL $6.5
CHICKEN FAJITA HOAGIE COMBO  $10.0 CLUB HOUSE HOAGIE COMBO $9.5
FULL '
TURKEY HOAGIE COMBO HALF $6.1
TURKEY HOAGIE COMBO FULL $9.0
SEAFOOD-CRAB SALAD $6.7
HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE COMBO
CLUB HOUSE HOAGIE HALF $3.9 FULL $8.7
ITALIAN SPECIAL HOAGIE HALF $3.3 HALF
ITALIAN SPECIAL HOAGIE FULL $6.5 SALAMI AND CHEESE HOAGIE $8.7
COMBO FULL
SALAMI AND CHEESE HOAGIE
$3.5 SALAMI AND CHEESE HOAGIE
HALF $6.0
COMBO HALF
SALAMI AND CHEESE HOAGIE
FULL $6.2 REGULAR HOAGIE COMBO $8.7
HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE HALF  $3.5 E'SI'_—I'_AN SPECIAL HOAGIE COMBO ¢
HAM AND CHEESE HOAGIE FULL  $6.2
CLUB HOUSE HOAGIE COMBO $6.3
TURKEY HOAGIE FULL $6.5 HALF :
ROAST BEEF HOAGIE FULL $7.1 THE CHAMP HOAGIE COMBO $9.5
SEAFOOD CRAB HOAGIE HALF $3.7 ITALIAN SPECIAL HOAGIE COMBO ¢ ¢
HALF '

Original Hoagie Shop

1335 West University Drive, Opening Hours:
Tempe, 85281, United States Of Monday 09:00-15:00
America Tuesday 09:00-15:00

Wednesday 09:00-15:00
Thursday 09:00-15:00
Friday 09:00-15:00
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